
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961375AA 1 Set
2 Cap decorative B960473AA* 1 Set
3 Rosette M41x1.5 B961386AA 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M41x1.5/M46x1.5 B961387NU 1 Pcs.
5 Hot limit stop A861181NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge Ø38mm B961491NU* 1 Pcs.
7 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 A961640NU 2 Pcs.

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify

8 Nipple M22x1-G3/4 B960286AA 1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø13x2.5 A962728NU 2 Pcs.
10 Tub.spout 160mm-compl. B960930AA 1 Set
10a Tub.spout 200mm-compl. B960351AA 1 Set
10b Tub.spout 235mm-compl. B964635AA 1 Set
11 Perlator M22x1-B B964945AA 1 Pcs.
11a Aerator M22x1-3.8 L/min B960884AA** 1 Pcs.

03.2024

12 S-connections B960241AA 1 Set
12a S-connections A963492AA 1 Set

** for  B1717AA ; BC954AA ; BC959AA
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*Universal set (not all parts needed)

Produced from:  March 2024
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1 Lever,w/logo-set B961375AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette M41x1.5 B961386AA 1 Pcs.
5+pos.7 Screw M41x1.5/M46x1.5 B961387NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge Ø38mm,w/click A861156NU* 1 Pcs.
7 Support ring  1 Pcs.

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify

8 Pin   1 Pcs.
9 Body shower   1 Pcs.
10 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 A961640NU 2 Pcs.
11 Nipple M22x1-G3/4 B960286AA 1 Pcs.
12 O-Ring Ø13.1x1.6   1 Pcs.
13 O-Ring Ø13x2.5 A962728NU 2 Pcs.
14 Tub.spout 160mm-compl. B960930AA 1 Set

10.2020

14a Tub.spout 200mm-compl. B960351AA 1 Set
14b Tub.spout 235mm-compl. B964635AA 1 Set
15 Perlator M22x1-B B964945AA 1 Pcs.
 Aerator M22x1-1G B960884AA** 1 Pcs.
16 S-connections  2 Pcs.
17 Escutcheon B960242AA 1 Pcs.
17a Rosette A963489AA 1 Pcs.

** for BC954AA

18 Fiber ring Ø24x15x2  2 Pcs.
19 Nipple M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
20 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
21 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.
22 Hot limit stop A861181NU 1 Pcs.
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*Universal set (not all parts needed)

Produced from:  Oct.2020


